South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 07:58:25 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3996 (Rat #0242, Act #0209 of 2010) General Bill, By M.A. Pitts and Umphlett
Summary: Department of Natural Resources

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-9-1130, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DEDUCTION OF ACCUMULATED POINTS, SO AS TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES TO
DEDUCT FOUR ACCUMULATED POINTS FROM A PERSON'S RECORD UPON A SHOWING THAT THE PERSON
SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED A DEPARTMENT PROGRAM OF INSTRUCTION ESTABLISHED PURSUANT TO SECTION
50-9-310, AND TO PROVIDE EXCEPTIONS. - ratified title

04/29/09
04/29/09
03/09/10

03/10/10
03/10/10
03/11/10
03/16/10
03/16/10
05/05/10
05/06/10
05/06/10
05/11/10
05/11/10
05/11/10
05/20/10
05/20/10
05/25/10
06/01/10
06/15/10
06/17/10

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-182

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-183
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-2

Amended HJ-20

Read second time HJ-21

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-25

Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-18

Reconsider vote whereby read third time and returned with amendments SJ-18
Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-18

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-38

Roll call Yeas-82 Nays-0 HJ-38

Ratified R 242

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 07/01/10

Act No. 209

Page 1 of 1



