

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

### H\*3996 (Rat #0242, Act #0209 of 2010) General Bill, By M.A. Pitts and Umphlett

**Summary:** Department of Natural Resources

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 50-9-1130, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEDUCTION OF ACCUMULATED POINTS, SO AS TO REQUIRE THE DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES TO DEDUCT FOUR ACCUMULATED POINTS FROM A PERSON'S RECORD UPON A SHOWING THAT THE PERSON SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED A DEPARTMENT PROGRAM OF INSTRUCTION ESTABLISHED PURSUANT TO SECTION 50-9-310, AND TO PROVIDE EXCEPTIONS. - ratified title

04/29/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-182
04/29/09	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-183
03/09/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-2
03/10/10	House	Amended HJ-20
03/10/10	House	Read second time HJ-21
03/11/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
03/16/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
03/16/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-25
05/05/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
05/06/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-25
05/06/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
05/11/10	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-18
05/11/10	Senate	Reconsider vote whereby read third time and returned with amendments SJ-18
05/11/10	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-18
05/20/10	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-38
05/20/10	House	Roll call Yeas-82 Nays-0 HJ-38
05/25/10		Ratified R 242
06/01/10		Became law without Governor's signature
06/15/10		Effective date 07/01/10
06/17/10		Act No. 209